Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Parameter Min Typical Max Unit
Operation Wavelength
Single Mode 780 2200

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Ordering Information
1 □ 5 □ 1 □ □ □ □
Prefix Configuration Wavelength Package Type Fiber Type ** Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector
VRFL- Special=0 1260~1620 = B Ø5.5mm = 5 Standard = 1 SMF-28 = 1 Bare fiber = 1 0.5m = 2 None = 1
980-1250 = J Special = 0 PM1550 = B 0.9mm tube = 3 1.0m = 3 FC/PC = 2
770-1100 = C PM980 = E Special = 0 Special = 0 FC/APC = 3
620-850 = D PM780 = F SC/PC = 4
600-780 = E PM850 = K SC/APC = 5
488-635 = G PM630 = I LC/PC = 7
460-600 = F PM460 = J LC/APC = A
850/1310 = A MM 50/125 = 5 LC/UPC = U
Special = 0 MM 62.5/125 = 6 Special = 0
SM450 = M
SM460 = H
SM600 = N
SM630 = G
780HP = P
HI1060 = L
PM1310 =V
Typical Repeatability -Reflection vs Applying Voltage Over 5days (5 colors)
Fiber Optical Variable Reflector